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Anlage
Weg zum Sportplatz , 04736 Waldheim

Sportwart/in
Euchler, Eric
T 0176-34804813 Eric.Euchler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Hauptner, Enrico
T 034327 649409 Enrico.Haeuptner@vodafone.de
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Herren 65 | Oberliga Senioren

MF: Steffen Groschopp
m 01736401382; Gisela.Groschopp@web.de
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Schneider, Ernst
Mares, Jiri (CZE /D)
Naumann, Andreas
Woutzler, Tilo
Becher, Andreas
Frohlich, James
Groschopp, Steffen
Bleil, Dietmar
Schiedsrichter
Schliebe, Gernot
Meyer, Helmut D.
Reinking, Wilhelm
Herden, Karl-Heinz
Schiedsrichter
Matzke, Konrad
Brand, Gottfried
Schindler, Ralf
Damm, Thomas

ID-Nr.

15800002
15802894
15702541
15658988
15402114
14750067
15402846
15203023

15203098
14900223
14803175
15103213

15600452
14803136
15602704
15950093

LK
LK3,9
LK4,9
LK5,8
LK7,1
LK10,1
LK9,6
LK10,6
LK11,4

LK13,5
LK15,2
LK15,5
LK18,6

LK22,6
LK23,5
LK24,4
LK24,9

DR-Sen.
D61/H65
A204/H65
D90/H65

D279/H65
D114/H75
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